
Birotica

I.D.: 70287495

Data publicarii	17.06.22	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 103,00 RON - 103,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Plic TB/4 cu burduf Kr 50 120g Buc 20 1.7000 34.0000 6.4600 2 Page marker plastic 45*12mm 5cul/set sageata Buc 2 4.2000 8.4000 1.5960 3 Separator carton 10,5x24 cm Buc 2 12.0000 24.0000 4.5600 4 Pioneze panou pluta color 50b/cut Buc 10 2.6000 26.0000 4.9400 5 Corector fluid Buc 2 5.3000 10.6000 2.0140
